
Beacon Summer Hoops  

2024 Girl Division Game Schedule 

 

TEAM WIN LOST NAME/COLOR COACH LOCATION 

1   Palisi Auto Body/Red Mike Smith LC: Loopers Court 

2   Don Knight Plumbing & Heating/Green Joe Winther South Avenue Park  

3   AON PT & Wellness/Blue Brian Kelly  RF: River Front 

4   Ladies Aux of St. Rocco’s/Purple Tyrone Horne  Pete & Toshi Seeger Park 

5   The Highlands Current/Yellow Jess Conway   

 

Mon. July 1 Wed. July 3 Mon. July 8 Wed. July 10 Mon. July 15 Wed. July 17 

LC 6:00 1v2 LC 6:00 2v5 LC 8:00 1v4 LC 8:00 1v5 LC 6:00 4v5 LC 6:00 4v3 

RF 6:15 3v4 RF 6:15 1v3 LC 9:00 3v5 LC 9:00 2v4 RF 6:15 2v3 RF 6:15 2v1 

Bye 5 Bye 4 Bye 2 Bye 3 Bye 1 Bye 5 

      

Mon. July 22 Wed. July 24 Mon. July 29 Wed. July 31 Mon. Aug 5 Mon Aug 12 

LC 8:00 3v1 LC 8:00 4v1 LC 6:00 4v2 LC 6:00 3v2 PLAYOFFS CHAMPIONSHIP 

LC 9:00 5v2 LC 9:00 5v3 RF 6:15 5v1 RF 6:15 5v4 LC 8:00 2ND V 3RD  LC 6:00 1st V 2nd  

Bye 4 Bye 2 Bye 3 Bye 1 LC 9:00 1ST V 4TH   

      

Saturday Aug 24      

All-Star Game      

Time TBD       

 

 

 



Beacon Summer Hoops  

2024 Rookie Division Game Schedule 

 

TEAM WIN LOST NAME/COLOR COACH LOCATION 

1   H.A.R.T. Realty/Green  Omar Harper  LC: Loopers Court 

2   Carter’s Restaurant/Purple Jaheeme Griffin South Avenue Park  

3   I Am Beacon/Blue  Yogi Simmons  RF: River Front 

4   Confection Obsessions/Yellow Berkley/Jemond  Pete & Toshi Seeger Park 

5   IO Infusion/Red  Ed McNair   

6   Baja 328/Grey Tom/Adam   

 

Mon. July 1 Wed. July 3 Mon. July 8 Wed. July 10 Mon. July 15 Wed. July 17 

LC 7:00 1v2 LC 7:00 5v4 RF 6:15 3v1 RF 6:15 2v6 LC 7:00 1v5 LC 7:00 3v2 

LC 8:00 3v4 LC 8:00 1v6 LC 6:00 2v5 LC 6:00 4v1 LC 8:00 6v3 LC 8:00 4v5 

LC 9:00 5v6 LC 9:00 2v3 LC 7:00 6v4 LC 7:00 3v5 LC 9:00 4v2 LC 9:00 1v6 

      

Mon. July 22 Wed. July 24 Mon. July 29 Wed. July 31 Mon. Aug 5 Mon. Aug 17 

RF 6:15 5v6 RF 6:15 1v4 LC 7:00 6v3 LC 7:00 2v5 PLAYOFFS Championship 

LC 6:00 1v2 LC 6:00 5v3 LC 8:00 2v4 LC 8:00 3v1 LC 6:00 2ND V 3RD LC 1ST V 2ND 7:30 

LC 7:00 3v4 LC 7:00 6v2 LC 9:00 5v1 LC 9:00 4v6 LC 7:00 1ST V 4TH   

      

Saturday Aug 24      

All-Star Game      

Time TBD       

 

 



Beacon Summer Hoops  

2024 Junior Division Game Schedule 

TEAM WIN LOST NAME/COLOR COACH LOCATION 

1   Sal’s Pizza/Purple Mickey Segarra LC: Loopers Court 

2   Twin’s Barbershop/Grey Jemond Galloway South Avenue Park  

3   Peace World/Green Jaheeme Griffin  

4   Key Food/ Gold  Chris Parks  

5   Sant Hair Collective/ Blue Mike Mojica  

6   Beacon Ambulance Volunteer Corp/ Orange Dom Ricottilli  

7   A-Sicka Heals Foundation/Red Troy Whitted  

8   The Lion’s Club/ Light Blue Kevin Pegram   

 

Tues July 2 Tues July 9 Thurs July 11 Tues. July 16 Thurs. July 18 Tues. July 23 

LC 6:00 1v2 LC 6:00 6v8 LC 6:00 5v4 LC 6:00 3v6 LC 6:00 7v1 LC 6:00 2v3 
LC 7:00 3v4 LC 7:00 5v7 LC 7:00 1v8 LC 7:00 7v2 LC 7:00 4v6 LC 7:00 8v5 

LC 8:00 5v6 LC 8:00 2v4 LC 8:00 7v3 LC 8:00 1v5 LC 8:00 3v8 LC 8:00 4v1 

LC 9:00 7v8  LC 9:00 1v3 LC 9:00 2v6 LC 9:00 8v4 LC 9:00 5v2 LC 9:00 6v7 

      

Thurs. July 25 Tues. July 30 Thurs. Aug 1 Tues. Aug 6 Playoffs Thurs. Aug 8 Playoffs Monday Aug 12 

LC 6:00 4v7 LC 6:00 5v6 LC 6:00 2v4 LC 6:00 4th v 5th  LC 7:00 TBD  CHAMPIONSHIP 

LC 7:00 6v1 LC 7:00 7v8 LC 7:00 1v3 LC 7:00 3rd v 6th  LC 8:00 TBD   LC 9:00 1ST V 2ND  

LC 8:00 8v2 LC 8:00 3v4 LC 8:00 5v7 LC 8:00 2nd v 7th    

LC 9:00 3v5 LC 9:00 1v2 LC 9:00 6v8 LC 9:00 1st v 8th    

      

Saturday Aug 24      

All Star Games       
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